The Consumner has to supply the CTs and in presence of AEE, MT division, BRAZ and the MT 
Staff the existing 11 KV, CTs of ratio 80/ 1A, 0.2S class of accuracy to be replaced by new 

CTs of ratio 50/1A,0.2s class of accuracy. The cost of the Sanctioned estimate is Rs. 

46,817/- (Total rupees Forty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Seventeen only) 

Date : 

3. The Consumer has paid the following amounts in favour of AEE, BESCOM, Jigani sub 
division 

Amount in 
Rs 

2341-00 

2341-00 

recommendation 

2 AUG 2025 

P-32 

RT No 

1324101015229 

4. The reduction of contract demand is final and it will not be revoked at later date.